

CS No. 4/17

Panasonic India Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Harmony House Pvt. Ltd. & ors

21.05.2018

Present : Sh. Kunal, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendants.

No witness present.

At request of Ld. counsel for plaintiff, put up for **payment of cost on behalf of defendants / PE on 22.10.2018.**

(Deepak Wason)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 21.05.2018