

CS. No. 4/17
M/s Panasonic India Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s Harmony House Pvt. Ltd. & ors.

22.10.2018

Present : Sh. Sandeep Thukral, Ld. counsel for plaintiff
Sh. Shiv Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Randhir Kumar,
counsel for defendant no. 1 to 4.

No cost has been paid by the defendants till today. They will not be allowed to cross-examine the witness until they pay the cost by the next date of hearing.

At joint request, put up for PE on 27.02.2019.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 22.10.2018